
Name Club Catégorie Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total

1 GARDACCI Michel O 17.43         8.97           15.82         15.13         24.59         81.94         

2 FANZUTTI Luca ATB O 19.17         11.67         17.18         16.14         21.99         86.15         

3 GUILLOU Romain O 16.72         16.86         16.03         14.62         23.44         87.67         

4 MARTIN-PRIVAT Pierre CTO S-S 18.87         15.78         18.03         17.60         20.40         90.68         

5 ROUGE Philippe S 22.57         10.43         15.75         17.05         28.17         93.97         

6 JULLIARD Pierre O 17.37         12.06         18.99         21.16         25.38         94.96         

7 VENEZIA Francis Provence Tir O 19.20         13.35         18.21         18.79         27.82         97.37         

8 ARAKELIAN Jean Provence Tir O 23.83         12.39         16.14         20.79         25.26         98.41         

9 ALLEMANDE Fabrice CTO O 20.70         13.54         16.33         19.84         29.84         100.25      

10 TERKI Sébastien CTO O 21.24         10.53         17.37         21.52         29.94         100.60      

11 DEMAMETZ Laurent Provence Tir S 26.18         15.55         13.29         28.39         17.67         101.08      

12 SANCHEZ Herve S 20.40         13.62         22.07         19.37         31.33         106.79      

13 HAPIAK Pierre Francois CLTS O 20.92         12.02         15.90         23.19         36.10         108.13      

14 AGRINIER Didier Atlas S-S 23.68         12.05         19.94         17.27         36.89         109.83      

15 BADESA Pierre TCC S 21.04         11.49         17.66         31.96         27.95         110.10      

16 AGRINIER Pascal Atlas O 25.86         12.88         19.10         20.85         32.97         111.66      

17 BOUDINELLE Jeremy O 25.33         15.06         17.57         21.86         33.77         113.59      

18 BARRILLON Stéfan Provence Tir O 23.71         14.24         23.78         22.91         29.28         113.92      

19 CAMPOS Benoit O 25.19         14.25         20.24         22.29         33.84         115.81      

20 PASCAL Nicholas O 25.31         11.20         19.22         24.52         35.70         115.95      

21 KHAMISSIAN Emmanuel Provence Tir O 26.69         13.98         23.55         25.67         27.17         117.06      

22 ARTAL Audrey CLTS L 22.66         15.95         20.35         29.78         28.52         117.26      

23 BLANC Ludovic LCSC O 23.85         11.46         20.12         22.01         39.99         117.43      

24 CROUZET Stephane LCSC S 31.12         21.59         13.07         20.06         32.45         118.29      

25 LAVEDAN Fabien O 21.01         14.16         23.02         25.57         40.08         123.84      

26 PASCAL Nicholas O 25.70         13.19         20.67         21.97         43.61         125.14      

27 BARACHET Anthony O 30.45         15.34         19.93         29.80         32.12         127.64      

28 ROUSSILHES Jerome O 26.78         19.44         20.48         26.08         47.17         139.95      

29 GROS-JEAN Remy LCSC S 35.73         14.37         26.80         24.48         39.71         141.09      

30 FAVRE Benjamin TDL O 23.22         15.16         19.73         17.55         66.47         142.13      

31 SOULARD Thomas O 24.39         17.17         25.56         28.51         51.62         147.25      

32 MARTIN-PRIVAT Pierre CTO S-S 18.60         15.98         19.57         45.40         49.51         149.06      

33 VALLIN Jean Louis TCFrejus S 27.77         19.70         34.17         29.62         39.26         150.52      

34 GRANIER Michael STASA O 25.52         16.34         19.42         60.71         31.97         153.96      

35 PONTE Randy LCSC O 42.92         23.92         22.91         26.66         39.52         155.93      

36 PONS Mélanie CTTB L 26.70         22.25         25.95         34.62         48.72         158.24      

37 MARCHAND Manu CTTB O 42.79         14.68         24.19         28.20         49.35         159.21      

38 MOURIER Olivier CTO O 25.62         14.96         31.83         38.83         51.00         162.24      

39 BEZOT Julie TDL L 32.02         24.45         30.92         37.11         38.57         163.07      

40 MATHIS Rudy Paris 13 O 43.13         14.59         28.17         33.83         44.05         163.77      

41 SERVILI Yannick Atlas S 28.00         29.61         16.47         62.60         36.21         172.89      

42 BUONO Delphine Atlas L 33.26         17.76         28.33         28.41         65.20         172.96      

43 MARICAILLE Sandra ASBTir L 42.16         30.99         29.43         35.04         42.36         179.98      

44 NOYRIGAT Michel CTO S 41.79         15.56         45.35         52.33         36.14         191.17      

45 MATHIS Steve CTTB O 40.13         16.85         28.08         43.18         64.76         193.00      

46 MALAURIE Dominique O 67.07         18.69         32.37         31.41         45.26         194.80      

47 GAGUECHE Yvon LCSC S-S 38.52         21.24         41.24         49.83         45.47         196.30      

48 FREDERIC Garcia S 44.40         23.37         30.56         30.43         81.74         210.50      

49 BLANQUET Carine Atlas L 52.31         18.04         32.74         54.09         69.03         226.21      

50 GAGUECHE Yvon S-S 54.95         37.64         56.45         26.54         73.41         248.99      

51 CHIAL Patrick O 55.54         27.35         33.68         52.28         86.67         255.52      
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Name Club Catégorie Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total

1 ARTAL Audrey CLTS L 22.66         15.95         20.35         29.78         28.52         117.26      

2 PONS Mélanie CTTB L 26.70         22.25         25.95         34.62         48.72         158.24      

3 BEZOT Julie TDL L 32.02         24.45         30.92         37.11         38.57         163.07      

4 BUONO Delphine Atlas L 33.26         17.76         28.33         28.41         65.20         172.96      

5 MARICAILLE Sandra ASBTir L 42.16         30.99         29.43         35.04         42.36         179.98      

6 BLANQUET Carine Atlas L 52.31         18.04         32.74         54.09         69.03         226.21      
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Name Club Catégorie Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total

1 GARDACCI Michel O 17.43         8.97           15.82         15.13         24.59         81.94         

2 FANZUTTI Luca ATB O 19.17         11.67         17.18         16.14         21.99         86.15         

3 GUILLOU Romain O 16.72         16.86         16.03         14.62         23.44         87.67         

4 JULLIARD Pierre O 17.37         12.06         18.99         21.16         25.38         94.96         

5 VENEZIA Francis Provence Tir O 19.20         13.35         18.21         18.79         27.82         97.37         

6 ARAKELIAN Jean Provence Tir O 23.83         12.39         16.14         20.79         25.26         98.41         

7 ALLEMANDE Fabrice CTO O 20.70         13.54         16.33         19.84         29.84         100.25      

8 TERKI Sébastien CTO O 21.24         10.53         17.37         21.52         29.94         100.60      

9 HAPIAK Pierre Francois CLTS O 20.92         12.02         15.90         23.19         36.10         108.13      

10 AGRINIER Pascal Atlas O 25.86         12.88         19.10         20.85         32.97         111.66      

11 BOUDINELLE Jeremy O 25.33         15.06         17.57         21.86         33.77         113.59      

12 BARRILLON Stéfan Provence Tir O 23.71         14.24         23.78         22.91         29.28         113.92      

13 CAMPOS Benoit O 25.19         14.25         20.24         22.29         33.84         115.81      

14 PASCAL Nicholas O 25.31         11.20         19.22         24.52         35.70         115.95      

15 KHAMISSIAN Emmanuel Provence Tir O 26.69         13.98         23.55         25.67         27.17         117.06      

16 BLANC Ludovic LCSC O 23.85         11.46         20.12         22.01         39.99         117.43      

17 LAVEDAN Fabien O 21.01         14.16         23.02         25.57         40.08         123.84      

18 PASCAL Nicholas O 25.70         13.19         20.67         21.97         43.61         125.14      

19 BARACHET Anthony O 30.45         15.34         19.93         29.80         32.12         127.64      

20 ROUSSILHES Jerome O 26.78         19.44         20.48         26.08         47.17         139.95      

21 FAVRE Benjamin TDL O 23.22         15.16         19.73         17.55         66.47         142.13      

22 SOULARD Thomas O 24.39         17.17         25.56         28.51         51.62         147.25      

23 GRANIER Michael STASA O 25.52         16.34         19.42         60.71         31.97         153.96      

24 PONTE Randy LCSC O 42.92         23.92         22.91         26.66         39.52         155.93      

25 MARCHAND Manu CTTB O 42.79         14.68         24.19         28.20         49.35         159.21      

26 MOURIER Olivier CTO O 25.62         14.96         31.83         38.83         51.00         162.24      

27 MATHIS Rudy Paris 13 O 43.13         14.59         28.17         33.83         44.05         163.77      

28 MATHIS Steve CTTB O 40.13         16.85         28.08         43.18         64.76         193.00      

29 MALAURIE Dominique O 67.07         18.69         32.37         31.41         45.26         194.80      

30 CHIAL Patrick O 55.54         27.35         33.68         52.28         86.67         255.52      

Le Complexe Shooting Club
Concours du 26 au 28 Octobre 2018

Résultats

Pistolet - Overall

Page 1 de 1



Name Club Catégorie Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total

1 MARTIN-PRIVAT Pierre CTO S-S 18.87         15.78         18.03         17.60         20.40         90.68         

2 ROUGE Philippe S 22.57         10.43         15.75         17.05         28.17         93.97         

3 DEMAMETZ Laurent Provence Tir S 26.18         15.55         13.29         28.39         17.67         101.08      

4 SANCHEZ Herve S 20.40         13.62         22.07         19.37         31.33         106.79      

5 AGRINIER Didier Atlas S-S 23.68         12.05         19.94         17.27         36.89         109.83      

6 BADESA Pierre TCC S 21.04         11.49         17.66         31.96         27.95         110.10      

7 CROUZET Stephane LCSC S 31.12         21.59         13.07         20.06         32.45         118.29      

8 GROS-JEAN Remy LCSC S 35.73         14.37         26.80         24.48         39.71         141.09      

9 MARTIN-PRIVAT Pierre CTO S-S 18.60         15.98         19.57         45.40         49.51         149.06      

10 VALLIN Jean Louis TCFrejus S 27.77         19.70         34.17         29.62         39.26         150.52      

11 SERVILI Yannick Atlas S 28.00         29.61         16.47         62.60         36.21         172.89      

12 NOYRIGAT Michel CTO S 41.79         15.56         45.35         52.33         36.14         191.17      

13 GAGUECHE Yvon LCSC S-S 38.52         21.24         41.24         49.83         45.47         196.30      

14 FREDERIC Garcia S 44.40         23.37         30.56         30.43         81.74         210.50      

15 GAGUECHE Yvon S-S 54.95         37.64         56.45         26.54         73.41         248.99      
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Name Club Catégorie Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total

1 QUOILIN GINOLIN Jean-Pierre LCSC S-S 18.62         12.84         18.20         16.88         25.11         91.65         

2 DEMAMETZ Laurent S 18.19         11.60         15.96         19.94         26.29         91.98         

3 SERVILI Yannick Atlas S 23.03         14.97         17.44         16.78         21.52         93.74         

4 MASSERON Jean François Provence Tir S 16.66         13.61         18.87         18.55         31.16         98.85         

5 GIELY Christophe O 25.43         15.61         24.29         23.21         41.19         129.73      

Prod Optique
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Name Club Catégorie Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total

1 FANZUTTI Luca ATB O 20.71         13.75         15.81         17.32         27.15         94.74         

2 HAAG Cédric Provence Tir O 15.71         13.18         17.41         20.57         34.92         101.79      

3 CARON Richard Provence Tir S 22.82         13.84         18.92         20.53         37.86         113.97      

4 BEZOT Patrick TDL O 23.56         39.83         18.65         22.41         29.14         133.59      

5 MARTEAU D'AUTRY Stephane Provence Tir O 27.67         16.41         26.51         27.85         37.59         136.03      

6 MARYE Christophe CTTB O 22.22         19.89         21.53         30.98         45.80         140.42      

7 MARYE Georges CTTB O 23.28         16.78         21.79         30.74         48.49         141.08      

8 SANCHEZ Herve S 47.38         14.65         21.41         38.90         39.62         161.96      

9 PRIEUR Raymond TDL S-S 77.48         35.69         57.58         63.09         75.70         309.54      

Revolver
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Name Club Catégorie Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total

1 MARTIN Patrice STSM S 12.95         8.45           10.22         10.48         14.04         56.14         

2 MARTIN Patrice STSM S 13.10         8.36           10.68         10.73         14.89         57.76         

3 TERKI Sébastien CTO O 12.58         8.24           11.98         9.61           17.20         59.61         

4 ROUGE Philippe S 12.98         10.91         12.16         11.12         12.74         59.91         

5 ROUGE Philippe S 12.95         9.87           11.71         10.73         16.95         62.21         

6 CURI Yann LCSC O 15.33         10.96         8.39           15.44         13.66         63.78         

7 SANTERRE Sébastien Atlas S 13.33         9.71           13.15         10.66         21.58         68.43         

8 ALLEMANDE Fabrice O 14.83         10.46         13.71         13.12         21.35         73.47         

9 GUILLOU Romain O 13.78         12.26         11.79         13.44         24.69         75.96         

10 GIELY Christophe O 16.88         11.74         15.13         14.59         17.99         76.33         

11 MOURIER Olivier O 18.70         9.40           13.95         14.97         24.02         81.04         

12 NOYRIGAT Michel S 22.60         12.50         15.83         15.55         31.06         97.54         

LVR
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Name Club Catégorie Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total

1 CURI Yann LCSC O 12.68         8.18           10.98         10.34         12.68         54.86         

2 MACIOCI Patrick LCSC S 12.23         10.47         9.19           11.88         11.18         54.95         

3 FAVRE Benjamin TDL O 11.43         8.18           11.59         13.27         14.37         58.84         

4 GUILLOU Romain O 12.68         8.52           11.65         12.68         16.01         61.54         

5 MARYE Georges O 13.21         8.41           11.33         13.83         16.01         62.79         

6 SANTERRE Sébastien Atlas S 13.83         9.01           13.81         11.49         16.16         64.30         

7 MARTIN Olivia STSM L 14.89         9.65           13.78         11.43         19.03         68.78         

8 BLANC Ludovic LCSC O 13.33         10.14         10.93         12.62         21.90         68.92         

9 GUILLOU Romain O 13.54         10.38         12.34         13.77         19.88         69.91         

10 TERKI Sébastien CTO O 12.69         13.88         14.08         13.44         16.35         70.44         

11 PONS Cédric CTTB O 15.46         9.83           15.10         14.98         15.52         70.89         

12 FAVRE Pierre Provence Tir S 17.76         9.65           12.18         12.58         19.18         71.35         

13 MASSERON Jean François Provence Tir S 13.87         10.56         15.19         10.64         21.86         72.12         

14 MARTIN Olivia STSM L 18.64         10.61         13.12         12.29         17.91         72.57         

15 MARYE Christophe CTTB O 15.47         12.24         14.81         14.76         15.34         72.62         

16 ROUGE Philippe S 13.01         10.28         10.92         11.45         27.22         72.88         

17 FANZUTTI Luca ATB O 12.90         10.11         14.16         16.14         20.42         73.73         

18 BEZOT Patrick TDL O 14.38         9.46           13.46         14.01         23.56         74.87         

19 GOUVERNET Cedric O 14.13         10.38         12.95         13.52         25.76         76.74         

20 BARRILLON Stéfan Provence Tir O 13.60         12.04         9.79           14.95         26.81         77.19         

21 BEZOT Delphine TDL L 13.90         10.93         15.03         16.14         23.40         79.40         

22 SANCHEZ Herve S 17.91         11.92         14.66         19.35         22.43         86.27         

23 DEMAMETZ Laurent Provence Tir S 14.68         11.43         30.51         14.83         18.26         89.71         

24 HAAG Cédric Provence Tir O 15.32         10.32         12.88         21.10         30.32         89.94         

25 BARACHET Anthony LCSC O 18.02         12.43         20.54         20.03         24.74         95.76         

26 MALAURIE Dominique O 20.40         15.77         21.99         16.92         25.19         100.27      

27 MORCHIO Philippe TCC S 18.62         14.21         26.12         18.73         25.44         103.12      

28 MARICAILLE Sandra L 41.07         13.66         37.63         14.12         28.02         134.50      

29 SERVILI Yannick Atlas S 28.00         29.61         16.47         62.60         36.21         172.89      

30 ALLEMANDE Fabrice O 16.31         14.95         112.08      18.49         17.51         179.34      

31 MOURIER Olivier O 24.93         12.66         120.00      13.67         30.81         202.07      

Sans Optique

Mini Rifle - Général
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Résultats
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Name Club Catégorie Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total

1 CURI Yann LCSC O 12.68         8.18           10.98         10.34         12.68         54.86         

2 FAVRE Benjamin TDL O 11.43         8.18           11.59         13.27         14.37         58.84         

3 GUILLOU Romain O 12.68         8.52           11.65         12.68         16.01         61.54         

4 MARYE Georges O 13.21         8.41           11.33         13.83         16.01         62.79         

5 BLANC Ludovic LCSC O 13.33         10.14         10.93         12.62         21.90         68.92         

6 GUILLOU Romain O 13.54         10.38         12.34         13.77         19.88         69.91         

7 TERKI Sébastien CTO O 12.69         13.88         14.08         13.44         16.35         70.44         

8 PONS Cédric CTTB O 15.46         9.83           15.10         14.98         15.52         70.89         

9 MARYE Christophe CTTB O 15.47         12.24         14.81         14.76         15.34         72.62         

10 FANZUTTI Luca ATB O 12.90         10.11         14.16         16.14         20.42         73.73         

11 BEZOT Patrick TDL O 14.38         9.46           13.46         14.01         23.56         74.87         

12 GOUVERNET Cedric O 14.13         10.38         12.95         13.52         25.76         76.74         

13 BARRILLON Stéfan Provence Tir O 13.60         12.04         9.79           14.95         26.81         77.19         

14 HAAG Cédric Provence Tir O 15.32         10.32         12.88         21.10         30.32         89.94         

15 BARACHET Anthony LCSC O 18.02         12.43         20.54         20.03         24.74         95.76         

16 MALAURIE Dominique O 20.40         15.77         21.99         16.92         25.19         100.27      

17 ALLEMANDE Fabrice O 16.31         14.95         112.08      18.49         17.51         179.34      

18 MOURIER Olivier O 24.93         12.66         120.00      13.67         30.81         202.07      

Sans Optique

Mini Rifle - Overall
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Name Club Catégorie Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total

1 MARTIN Olivia STSM L 14.89         9.65           13.78         11.43         19.03         68.78         

2 MARTIN Olivia STSM L 18.64         10.61         13.12         12.29         17.91         72.57         

3 BEZOT Delphine TDL L 13.90         10.93         15.03         16.14         23.40         79.40         

4 MARICAILLE Sandra L 41.07         13.66         37.63         14.12         28.02         134.50      

Mini Rifle - Lady
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Name Club Catégorie Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total

1 MACIOCI Patrick LCSC S 12.23         10.47         9.19           11.88         11.18         54.95         

2 SANTERRE Sébastien Atlas S 13.83         9.01           13.81         11.49         16.16         64.30         

3 FAVRE Pierre Provence Tir S 17.76         9.65           12.18         12.58         19.18         71.35         

4 MASSERON Jean François Provence Tir S 13.87         10.56         15.19         10.64         21.86         72.12         

5 ROUGE Philippe S 13.01         10.28         10.92         11.45         27.22         72.88         

6 SANCHEZ Herve S 17.91         11.92         14.66         19.35         22.43         86.27         

7 DEMAMETZ Laurent Provence Tir S 14.68         11.43         30.51         14.83         18.26         89.71         

8 MORCHIO Philippe TCC S 18.62         14.21         26.12         18.73         25.44         103.12      

9 SERVILI Yannick Atlas S 28.00         29.61         16.47         62.60         36.21         172.89      

Mini Rifle - Senior
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Résultats
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